

DHAMAPUR SARISHTAGAD DE GOPALAKISHNA (Gen-20-21)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Mmbsy-Gen.)

Executive Engineer R.W.D. DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. WORKS. SUB-DIVISION -

Modanggay

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2906

Sri Ravi Kant

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Dhamapur					
Sakraba se gobal bigha					
Under MMGSY					
Agency :- Shri Ravi Kant					
At Near petrol pump					
Professors Colony Jalandhar					
Agg no:- 73/SBD/21-22					
Date of start :- 21-03-22					
Date of completion :- 14-12-22					
 28.04.22 S.E.					

Abstract of cost

① Proving and fixing of					
working bench mark pillars					
Nos per km MB 2906 P-02					
1 nos @ 3659.62/km - Rs 3659.00					
② Proving and fixing of					
working bench mark pillars					
MB 2906 P-02					
2 nos @ 1667.48/each - Rs 3335.00					
③ Proving and fixing typical					
MMGSY Informatory sign					
3 nos @ 9518.28/each - Rs 28555.00					
MB 2906 P-02					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④/3 Clearing and grubbing Road land including					
C. 313 Hct @ 53879.8 Rs					16864.00
MB 2906 P-02					
⑤/4 Excavation for Road					
Way in soil using etc					
MB 2906 P-03					
40.63 m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ - Rs					3011.00
⑥/5 Const ⁿ of embankment					
With approved material					
MB 2906 P-03					
24.38 m ³ @ 56.18/m ³ - Rs					1369.00
⑦/23 Earth work in					
excavation for found ⁿ					
MB 2906 P-03					
33.53 m ³ @ 310.73/m ³					
→ Rs					10419.00
⑧ Provide 15% PCC in					
open found ⁿ etc					
MB 2906 P-03					
7.19 m ² @ 4370.00/m ² - Rs					31420.00
⑨/25 Plain cement concrete					
M 20 in Sub Structure					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MB 2906 P-03					
27.73 m ³ @ 5119.68/m ³ Rs					1,41,969.00
⑪ Providing and laying RCC pipe NP-3					
MB 2906-P-03					
22.5 @ 1997.68/m → Rs					44948.00
⑪/8 Const ⁿ of granular sub base etc					
MB 2906 P-03					
73.24 m ³ @ 1851.18/m ³ Rs					1,35,580.00
⑫/4 Providing laying & WBM spreading etc					
all MB 2906 P-03					
135.91 m ³ @ 2728.48/m ³ → Rs					3,70,828.00
⑬/10 Const ⁿ of concrete Plain cement concrete etc					
MB 2906 P-04					
327.80 m ³ @ 6318.25 m ³ → Rs					20,71,122.00
⑭/7 Const ⁿ of sub grade and earthen shoulder					
MB 2906 P-04					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
198.31 m ³ @ 213.33/m ³ - Rs					42305.00
15/12 Providing and laying hot applied mastic asphalt MB 2906 P 04 109.00 m ² @ 782.87/m ² → Rs 85333.00					
16/19 Provision of 15 nos rubble strip cover each MB 2906 P 04 45.00 m ² @ 176.53/m ² → Rs 7944.00					
17 Provision of 15 nos rubble strip cover each MB 2906 P 04 22.5 m ² @ 721.98/m ² - Rs 16245.00					
18/6 Construction of Embankment with material MB 2906 P 04 129594 m ³ @ 190.38/m ³ → Rs 246721.00					
19/12 Provision of 15 nos MB 2906 P 04 2 nos @ 1971.86/each → Rs 3944.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/13) 200m Stone etc etc MB 2906 P-04 2 nos @ 567.35/each → Rs 11352.00					
(21/15) Providing & fixing 600mm Circular traffic sign board MB 2906 P-04 6 nos @ 3726.29/each → Rs 22,358.00					
(21/16) Providing and fixing 900mm Circular traffic MB 2906 P-05 2 nos @ 5221.09/each → Rs 10442.00					
(23/14) Direction and place Inden fixation sign etc MB 2906 P-05 2 nos @ 3143.75/each → Rs 6288					
(24) Providing fixing 600mm eq ⁿ Triangle MB 2906 P-05 4 nos @ 3471.52/each → Rs 13886.00					

Continuation

Continuation